
$699,900 - 17281 Front Beach Road # 506, Panama City Beach
MLS® #750887

$699,900
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,345 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Palazzo, Panama City Beach, FL

**SHORT TERM RENTAL COMPLEX AND
MOVE IN READY** Absolutely GORGEOUS
2bd, 2ba(with 2bd bunk room) fully furnished
condo in Palazzo, arguably the most beautiful
and upscale condominium complex in ALL of
Panama City Beach. One of the only VA loan
approved condominium complexes on the
beach. Complex amenities include a heated
pool and hot tub, and a state of the art fitness
center. Less than a 5 minute drive to Pier Park
and all of its shopping, dining and
entertainment options. Sellers have spared no
expense in updating the unit in the last 3
years. Updates and upgrades include but are
not limited to: 2021 refrigerator, oven,
microwave and dishwasher. 2021 55'' 65'' and
85'' Samsung Smart TV's. 2 2021 Queen
frames and memory foam mattresses. 2022
Bunk Bed with trundle, 4 2022 memory foam
mattresses. 2022 vanity with mirror. 2023
daybed and memory foam mattress. 2023
washing machine. All information is
approximate and should be verified by buyers
if important

Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® # 750887

Price $699,900

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00



Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,345

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2008

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active

Community Information

Address 17281 Front Beach Road # 506

Area 03 - Bay County - Beach

Subdivision Palazzo

City Panama City Beach

County Bay

State FL

Zip Code 32413

Amenities

Amenities Beach Rights, Gated, Picnic Area

Utilities Electricity Available, Sewer Available, Water Available

Features Waterfront

Parking Covered, Garage, Guest, Gated

# of Garages 1

Garages Covered, Garage, Guest, Gated

View Gulf

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf, Waterfront

Has Pool Yes

Pool Gunite, In Ground, Private, Community, Electric Heat

Interior

Interior Plank, Vinyl

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Crown Molding, Pantry, Recessed Lighting, Split Bedrooms,
Window Treatments

Appliances Dryer, Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric Water Heater, Disposal, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Electric



Exterior

Exterior Concrete, Stucco

Exterior Features Balcony

Lot Description Waterfront

Windows Double Pane Windows

Construction Concrete, Stucco

Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

Elementary West Bay

Middle Surfside

High Arnold

Additional Information

Date Listed January 3rd, 2024

HOA Fees 1087

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Freedom

DISCLAIMER: IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.
Information Source: Bay County Association Of REALTORS® Multiple Listing Service


